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1. 15 Eggert, Michel D - Sachs.-Anhalt Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 657 114 166 241 458 0 1.636 
2. 37 Michalik, Ricardo D - Brandenburg Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 647 128 166 235 454 0 1.630 
3. 5 Hald, Marc D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 645 118 175 240 446 0 1.624 
4. 29 Trabert, Marco D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 618 128 197 235 446 -20 1.624 
5. 25 Schmidt, Dirk D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 648 124 152 252 442 0 1.618 
6. 6 Kloska, Danny D - Sachs.-Anhalt Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 646 124 176 227 444 -20 1.617 
7. 7 Danziger, Max D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 646 134 182 239 412 -20 1.613 
8. 36 Huber, Ulrich D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 603 122 185 242 460 0 1.612 
9. 52 Stein, Michael D - Thüringen Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 638 116 179 222 454 0 1.609 
10. 31 Ennemoser, Karl I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 649 100 179 243 432 -20 1.603 
11. 13 Schwender, Julian D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 602 118 169 243 464 0 1.596 
12. 28 Wickert, Thomas D - Hessen Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 651 122 155 238 428 -20 1.594 
13. 50 Genz, Alexander D - Brandenburg Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 638 118 163 237 438 -20 1.594 
14. 47 Graf, Georg I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 625 110 166 234 458 0 1.593 
15. 30 Schneider, Thomas D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl MS 500i 632 132 166 235 428 -20 1.593 
16. 9 Meijer, Martijn NL - Niederlande Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 616 124 177 240 432 -20 1.589 
17. 38 Kaufmann, Florian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 649 110 172 241 408 -40 1.580 
18. 48 Pnacek, Martin CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 636 122 188 243 390 -60 1.579 
19. 12 Schwender, Gotthard D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 655 116 198 230 376 -40 1.575 
20. 11 Schraitle, Martin D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl MS 500i 636 138 190 153 438 -20 1.555 
21. 8 Isler, Florian CH - Schweiz Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 552 128 177 251 440 -20 1.548 
22. 19 Junglas, Wolfgang D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 612 95 182 232 426 -20 1.547 
23. 34 Roche, Antoine F - Frankreich Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 626 122 150 217 424 0 1.539 
24. 46 Schmitt, Carsten D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 046 658 116 142 230 392 0 1.538 
25. 26 Drescher, Erwin D - Hessen Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 614 122 145 224 426 0 1.531 
26. 14 Kaufmann, Julian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 612 120 172 198 424 -50 1.526 
27. 32 Ziegler, Marc D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl 046 Magnum 626 128 170 197 404 -20 1.525 
28. 4 Cuk, Robert SLO - Slovenia Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 603 122 196 153 446 -70 1.520 
29. 10 Brunner, Hubert I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 588 68 190 240 426 -40 1.512 
30. 1 Fazekas, Jindrich CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 543 114 184 243 424 -40 1.508 
31. 2 Wiens, Alexander D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 046 572 114 163 229 424 -20 1.502 
32. 44 Kodad, Petr CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 618 124 129 231 396 -40 1.498 
33. 3 Dietz-Gültekin, Hüseyin D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 621 106 169 143 450 0 1.489 
34. 24 Valentin, Lukas D - Hessen Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 571 108 114 233 430 -20 1.456 
35. 21 Andèl , Jiri CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Dolmar 7900 532 110 182 230 402 -40 1.456 
36. 22 Ascherfeld, Matthias D - Bayern Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 533 116 165 233 392 -20 1.439 
37. 35 Haller, Christian I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 637 0 135 231 426 -76 1.429 
38. 49 Simen, Drasler SLO - Slovenia Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 528 130 189 136 404 -110 1.387 
39. 23 Kolb, Luis D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 610 85 132 211 348 -40 1.386 
40. 27 Wegmann, Jan CH - Schweiz Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 506 91 166 185 438 -50 1.386 
41. 17 Ceska, Pavel CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 530 112 194 152 386 -110 1.374 
42. 41 Andèl , Jan CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse U24 Dolmar 7100 PS 595 136 147 94 390 -90 1.362 
43. 16 Kragt, Hilco NL - Niederlande Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 613 100 167 52 430 0 1.362 
44. 42 Erfle, Fabian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 462 C 583 74 152 204 340 -100 1.353 
45. 33 Maier, Bernd D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Dolmar 7900 489 71 143 227 390 -60 1.320 
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46. 20 Gayer, Jakob D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 544 97 99 233 304 -170 1.277 
47. 43 Szekat, Jörn D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 610 75 174 177 232 -180 1.268 
48. 39 Werner, Paul D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 572 XP 581 53 126 199 184 -220 1.143 
49. 51 Vogel, Marvin D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 595 0 94 195 246 -342 1.130 
50. 45 Fuchs, Steffen D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 594 42 106 101 184 -200 1.027 
51. 40 Madeja, Kamil D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl 462 C 419 11 74 36 0 -360 540 
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1. 5 Hald, Marc D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 645 118 175 240 446 0 1.624 
2. 7 Danziger, Max D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 646 134 182 239 412 -20 1.613 
3. 30 Schneider, Thomas D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl MS 500i 632 132 166 235 428 -20 1.593 
4. 38 Kaufmann, Florian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 649 110 172 241 408 -40 1.580 
5. 11 Schraitle, Martin D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl MS 500i 636 138 190 153 438 -20 1.555 
6. 19 Junglas, Wolfgang D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 612 95 182 232 426 -20 1.547 
7. 46 Schmitt, Carsten D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 046 658 116 142 230 392 0 1.538 
8. 2 Wiens, Alexander D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 046 572 114 163 229 424 -20 1.502 
9. 42 Erfle, Fabian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Stihl 462 C 583 74 152 204 340 -100 1.353 
10. 33 Maier, Bernd D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse Dolmar 7900 489 71 143 227 390 -60 1.320 
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1. 14 Kaufmann, Julian D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 612 120 172 198 424 -50 1.526 
2. 32 Ziegler, Marc D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl 046 Magnum 626 128 170 197 404 -20 1.525 
3. 23 Kolb, Luis D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 610 85 132 211 348 -40 1.386 
4. 20 Gayer, Jakob D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 544 97 99 233 304 -170 1.277 
5. 43 Szekat, Jörn D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 610 75 174 177 232 -180 1.268 
6. 39 Werner, Paul D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 572 XP 581 53 126 199 184 -220 1.143 
7. 51 Vogel, Marvin D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Husqvarna 372 XP 595 0 94 195 246 -342 1.130 
8. 45 Fuchs, Steffen D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 594 42 106 101 184 -200 1.027 
9. 40 Madeja, Kamil D - Baden-Württ. Landesklasse U24 Stihl 462 C 419 11 74 36 0 -360 540 
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1. 15 Eggert, Michel D - Sachs.-Anhalt Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 657 114 166 241 458 0 1.636 
2. 29 Trabert, Marco D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 618 128 197 235 446 -20 1.624 
3. 25 Schmidt, Dirk D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 648 124 152 252 442 0 1.618 
4. 6 Kloska, Danny D - Sachs.-Anhalt Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 646 124 176 227 444 -20 1.617 
5. 36 Huber, Ulrich D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 603 122 185 242 460 0 1.612 
6. 52 Stein, Michael D - Thüringen Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 638 116 179 222 454 0 1.609 
7. 31 Ennemoser, Karl I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 649 100 179 243 432 -20 1.603 
8. 13 Schwender, Julian D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 602 118 169 243 464 0 1.596 
9. 28 Wickert, Thomas D - Hessen Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 651 122 155 238 428 -20 1.594 
10. 50 Genz, Alexander D - Brandenburg Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 638 118 163 237 438 -20 1.594 
11. 47 Graf, Georg I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 625 110 166 234 458 0 1.593 
12. 9 Meijer, Martijn NL - Niederlande Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 616 124 177 240 432 -20 1.589 
13. 48 Pnacek, Martin CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 636 122 188 243 390 -60 1.579 
14. 12 Schwender, Gotthard D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 655 116 198 230 376 -40 1.575 
15. 8 Isler, Florian CH - Schweiz Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 552 128 177 251 440 -20 1.548 
16. 34 Roche, Antoine F - Frankreich Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 626 122 150 217 424 0 1.539 
17. 26 Drescher, Erwin D - Hessen Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 614 122 145 224 426 0 1.531 
18. 4 Cuk, Robert SLO - Slovenia Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 603 122 196 153 446 -70 1.520 
19. 10 Brunner, Hubert I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 588 68 190 240 426 -40 1.512 
20. 1 Fazekas, Jindrich CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 543 114 184 243 424 -40 1.508 
21. 44 Kodad, Petr CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 618 124 129 231 396 -40 1.498 
22. 3 Dietz-Gültekin, Hüseyin D - Bayern Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 621 106 169 143 450 0 1.489 
23. 21 Andèl , Jiri CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Dolmar 7900 532 110 182 230 402 -40 1.456 
24. 35 Haller, Christian I - Südtirol Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 637 0 135 231 426 -76 1.429 
25. 49 Simen, Drasler SLO - Slovenia Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 528 130 189 136 404 -110 1.387 
26. 27 Wegmann, Jan CH - Schweiz Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 506 91 166 185 438 -50 1.386 
27. 17 Ceska, Pavel CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse Husqvarna 572 XP 530 112 194 152 386 -110 1.374 
28. 16 Kragt, Hilco NL - Niederlande Gästeklasse Stihl MS 500i 613 100 167 52 430 0 1.362 
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1. 37 Michalik, Ricardo D - Brandenburg Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 647 128 166 235 454 0 1.630 
2. 24 Valentin, Lukas D - Hessen Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 571 108 114 233 430 -20 1.456 
3. 22 Ascherfeld, Matthias D - Bayern Gästeklasse U24 Stihl MS 500i 533 116 165 233 392 -20 1.439 
4. 41 Andèl , Jan CZ - Tschechien Gästeklasse U24 Dolmar 7100 PS 595 136 147 94 390 -90 1.362 
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